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Show #071119 PHBA World Championship Show
Tunica, MS
07/18/2019

Showbill: 228 Class: PHBA 3406 Amateur Ranch Horse 4 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Charlene Carter, Lori Gordon, Terry Thompson, Kathyrn Boggetta

4 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Roxann Guthrie
Vassar, MI2010

CowboysAintEasyToLuv

PHBA - 88675

Kelsey Guthrie Rudy

PHBA - 49154

2439

Sire/Dam: Willy Be Invited x Call Me Snuggles

2 Diane J/David J. Kutz
Palos Park, IL2002

MWS Flashn My Sevens

PHBA - 81098

Diane Kutz

PHBA - 69628

2448

Sire/Dam: Seven S Flashyzipper x Miss Special Lee

3

Z
Nina Christensen
Newport Beach, CA2009

Skye Blue Magic

PHBA - 86733

Nina Christensen

PHBA - 107368

2605

Sire/Dam: Zips Magic Man x HOT JAZZY DOLL 

4 Natalie Orrick
Basehor, KS2010

Whata Golden Deck

PHBA - 88731

Gail A Craun

PHBA - 52626

2577

Sire/Dam: The Golden Deck x Foxy Invester

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

2439
2448
2605
2577

2439
2605
2448
2577

3rd Judge: 

2439
2448
2605
2577

4th Judge: 

2439
2448
2605
2577
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Charlene 
Carter

Lori Gordon Terry 
Thompson

Kathyrn 
Boggetta


